
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-2831

Type: Purchase - Annual Contract

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 5/18/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to the annual contract with NetsMart Technologies, Inc. for
an estimated total cost not to exceed $193,000.00 for NetsMart Insight Support.  [Ben Gorzell, Chief
Financial Officer; Troy Elliott, Deputy Chief Financial Officer, Finance]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. TOC, 2. 61-1477 Amendment - NetSmart Technologies, Inc., 3. Bid Tab, 4. Amendment 4, 5. 1295,
6. Draft Ordinance, 7. Ordinance 2017-05-18-0333

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session5/18/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

